

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>17.06.2022</u>		<p>CRLA No.78 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Heard Mr. R.S. Sammal, learned counsel for the appellant and Mr. Pratiroop Pandey, learned A.G.A. assisted by Mr. Pramod Tiwari, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>The learned counsel for the State requested two weeks' time to file objection(s) to the bail application.</p> <p>On the request of both the parties, post this case on 04.07.2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 17.06.2022</p> <p>Neha</p>