

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	17.11.2022		<p data-bbox="775 412 1385 495"><b>CRLA No.78 of 2022</b> <b><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="874 521 1050 555">List revised.</p> <p data-bbox="775 566 1501 689">Mr. Atul Kumar Shah, D.A.G, with Mrs. Mamta Joshi, Brief Holder, for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p data-bbox="775 748 1501 873">In view of the Bar's Resolution for abstention of work, the matter is adjourned and directed to be listed in due course.</p> <p data-bbox="1086 965 1497 1032" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</b> 17.11.2022</p> <p data-bbox="775 1059 847 1077">Mahinder/</p>

--	--	--	--