

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
9D			<p data-bbox="643 342 919 371"><u>CRJA No. 78 of 2022</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 374 1233 414"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 416 1171 456"><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="628 472 1485 557">Mr. Vikas Anand, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="724 560 1430 600">Mr. B.N. Molekhi, A.G.A. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="628 602 1485 772">On 24.03.2026, this Court has required the Registry to make a Forensic Science Laboratory report part of the paper book, which has not been made.</p> <p data-bbox="724 775 1126 815">Let Registry ensure it.</p> <p data-bbox="724 817 1082 857">List on 13.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="643 949 943 990">(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1129 949 1485 990">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="954 992 1102 1021">25.03.2026</p> <p data-bbox="643 1023 735 1050">Jitendra</p>